
Full-Time 4 Semester Course Schedule- AEC- Product Representative Emphasis 
Course Sequence Requirements/Recommendations 

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 

*CIS118 (3) 

Introduction to PC 

Applications 

MAT107 (3) 

Career Math or higher 
BUS216 (3) 

Legal Environment of 

Business 

AEC226 (3) 

Construction Scheduling 

CAD 225 (3) 

AutoCAD Architecture 

AEC102 (4) 

Residential Construction 

Drawing 

AEC218 (3) 

Sustainable Building 

Systems 

MAR216 (3) 

Principles of Marketing 

AEC104 (4) 

Architectural Theory 

AEC 121 (3) 

Construction/Materials/ 

Systems 

MAR111 (3) 

Principles of Sales 

ENG131 (3) 

Technical Writing I or higher 

AEC107 (3) 

Print Reading Res/Com 

AEC122 (2) 

Construction Practices 

Documents 

AEC 216 (3) 

Estimating I 

***COM115 (3) 

Public Speaking 

BUS115 (3) 

Intro to Business 

AEC236 (3) 

Intl’ Building Codes 

**PSY100 (3) 

Psy. of the Workplace 

**** (3) Technical Elective or 

AAS Gen Ed approved course 

with Academic Advisor CAD224 (3) 

Revit Architecture 
 

 

Part-Time 8 Semester Course Schedule  

Course Sequence Requirements/Recommendations AEC- Product Representative Emphasis 

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3  
(summer semester option) 

Semester 4 

 

*CIS118 (3) 

Introduction to PC 

Applications 

AEC102 (4) 

Residential Construction 

Drawing 

MAT107 (3) 

Career Math or higher 

AEC236 (3) 

Intl’ Building Codes 

CAD225 (3) 

AutoCAD Architecture 

AEC107 (3) 

Print Reading Res/Com 

BUS115 (3) 

Intro to Business 
BUS216 (3) 

Legal Environment of 

Business 

AEC104 (4) 

Architectural Theory 

AEC 121 (3) 

Construction/Materials/ 

Systems 

ENG131 (3) 

Technical Writing I or 

higher 

AEC 216 (3) 

Estimating I 

Semester 5 Semester 6 
(summer semester option) 

Semester 7  

 
Semester 8 

 

AEC226 (3) 

Construction 

Scheduling 

***COM115 (3) 

Public Speaking 

**** (3) Technical Elective 

or AAS Gen Ed approved 

course with Advisor 

**PSY100 (3) 

Psy. of the Workplace 

AEC122 (2) 

Construction Practices 

Documents 

AEC218 (3) 

Sustainable Building 

Systems 

CAD224 (3) 

Revit Architecture 

MAR216 (3) 

Principles of Marketing 

MAR111 (3) 

Principles of Sales 

Additional General Course Options: 

*CSC105 Computer Literacy 

**PSY101 General Psychology I 

***COM225 Organizational Communication 

***SPA101 Conversational Spanish 

**** AEC280 Internship 

****CAD115 SketchUp 

****CAD219 3DS Max 

 
 

 


